

05-01-2015

Decree holder files hazira.

Jdr. takes no steps.

Date is fixed for payment. No payment is made.

It appears from the case record that there is no order of stay is passed by the Hon'ble High Court.

Ld. Lawyer of the Decree holder prays for taking steps for executing the decree in this case.

So the decree holder is directed to take steps.

To 24-02-2015 for steps.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia