

10-06-2015

Parties take no steps today.

Due to cease work observed by the local Bar Association, Purulia, the case is adjourned for today.

Previous order was not complied as the decree holder did not take any steps.

To 30-07-2015 for steps.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia