

MISC. Exe.: 34/2009

14-09-2017

Decree Holders file hazira through ld lawyer.

On call, none appears on behalf of the Decree Holders.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 05-12-2017 for scrutiny and further order.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia