

Misc Exe Case No.34 of 2009 (20 of 14)

12.9.18.

Decree Holder takes no step today. P.O is on duty on leave. So the case is adjourned. So the case is adjourned.

To 28.11.18 for scrutiny and further order.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.
In-charge

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.
in-charge