

Misc (Ex)- 34/2009 (20 of 2014)

15-09-2023

Decree Holders filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer .

PO is on leave .

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 19-12-2023 for scrutiny and further order.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia
(In charge)

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia
(In- charge)