

Misc (Ex)- 34/2009 (20 of 2014)

02-06-2025

Today is fixed for scrutiny and further order .

Petitioner filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer .

None appear, none moves.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **12-06-2025** for hearing for the owner and insurance company.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia