

Misc (Ex)- 34/2009 (20 of 2014)

07-02-2026

Today is fixed for hearing for the owner and insurance company.

Petitioner files hazira through Lawyer today.

Jdr. /O.P. takes no step today. None move the case.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **21-02-2026** for hearing for the owner and insurance company.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia