

**Misc (Ex)- 34/2009 (20 of 2014)**

**13-03-2026**

Today is fixed for hearing for the owner and insurance company.

Parties take no step today.

No adverse order resolution passed by the Bar Association, Purulia

Regular P.O is on leave today.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **22-04-2026** for hearing for the owner and insurance company.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia I/C

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia I/C